



Name	Num.	Snap-on P/N	Description	Q
EAZ0136G88A_A2	1	EAS2238G37A	SIDE PANEL WITH COVER	1
EAZ0136G88A_A2	1	EAS2126G60A	BLACK SIDE	1
EAZ0136G88A_A2	2	1-30901A2	SCREW TE 6X20 8G	1
EAZ0136G88A_A2	3	1-1548	WASHER-LOCK d.6	1
EAZ0136G88A_A2	4	EAC0100G96A	TOWER COVER BASE	1
EAZ0136G88A_A2	7	1-19341A	WASHER FLAT 5,3x15 UNI6592 DIN 9021	2
EAZ0136G88A_A2	8	1-14809A	SCREW TCEI 5X10 8G	4
EAZ0136G88A_A2	9	EAM0006G06A	WHEELGUARD SPRING	1
EAZ0136G88A_A2	10	EAM0056G92A	CLIP 6X57.5 DIN1481	1
EAZ0136G88A_A2	11	1-02138A	RING NUT,METAL- SELF LOCK.	1
EAZ0136G88A_A2	12	EAM0086G16A	FULCRUM-PIN BEAD-BREAKER	1
EAZ0136G88A_A2	13	EAS2087G79A	SUPPORT- BEAD BREAKER ARM	1
EAZ0136G88A_A2	14	EAM0086G48A	HANDGRIP	1
EAZ0136G88A_A2	15	1-19177A	RING-SNAP,HOLES d.24	1
EAZ0136G88A_A2	16	1-10241A	WASHER -PISTON d.12	1
EAZ0136G88A_A2	17	EAM0052G37A	SPRING- HANDLE, BEAD	1
EAZ0136G88A_A2	18	EAM0086G47A	PIN, PADDLE POSITION	1
EAZ0136G88A_A2	19	1-23852A	PIN-SPLIT 6X50	1
EAZ0136G88A_A2	20	EAM0067G00A	STUD CHAIN, ANTI-WITHDRAWING L=295+300m	1
EAZ0136G88A_A2	21	1-26052A	PIN-SPLIT 10X60	1
EAZ0136G88A_A2	22	1-19409	SCREW TCEI 10X40	1
EAZ0136G88A_A2	23	1-04943A	SPRING -WASHER DI 10.3X22X1.25	1
EAZ0136G88A_A2	24	EAS2133G06A	WASHER, FRICTIONING	1
EAZ0136G88A_A2	25	EAM0087G05A	RING TO SHAVE	1
EAZ0136G88A_A2	26	EAS2133G63A	ARM PALLET	1
EAZ0136G88A_A2	27	EAM0070G15A	WASHER- ADJUSTMENT	1
EAZ0136G88A_A2	28	EAS2087G52A	SUPPORT PALLET	1
EAZ0136G88A_A2	29	1-26233A	NUT-S.LOCK-HIGH- M14 5S	1
EAZ0136G88A_A2	30	1-5246	WASHER 14MM	1
EAZ0136G88A_A2	31	EAM0086G49A	SCREW, BLADE	1
EAZ0136G88A_A2	32	1-19452A	PIN, CYLIN.	1
EAZ0136G88A_A2	33	1-16409A	SCREW TCEI 6X20 8G	1
EAZ0136G88A_A2	34	EAC0078G03A	CIRCULAR RUBBER FOOT	1
EAZ0136G88A_A2	35	EAA0328G72A	PIN - LOCK	1
EAZ0136G88A_A2	36	1-16409A	SCREW TCEI 6X20 8G	2
EAZ0136G88A_A2	37	EAC0099G22A	PAD- SUPPORT, BEADBREAKER	1
EAZ0136G88A_A2	38	EAC0097G51A	WASHER - SHOCK ABSORBER	1
EAZ0136G88A_A2	39	EAM0168G02A	ARM.BEAD BREAKER SPACER	1
EAZ0136G88A_A2	40	EAC0078G04A	HANDLE-RUBBER	1
EAZ0136G88A_A2	41	EAS2087G92A	BLADE, BEAD BREAKER	1
EAZ0136G88A_A2	42	1-26233A	NUT-S.LOCK-HIGH- M14 5S	1
EAZ0136G88A_A2	43	EAC0097G52A	FOOT-SQUARE	4
EAZ0136G88A_A2	44	EAC0087G79A	LONG , PEDALS PROTECTION	1
EAZ0136G88A_A2	44	EAA0524G16A	LONG , PEDALS PROTECTION	1
EAZ0136G88A_A2	45	1-17741	WASHER d.8	2
EAZ0136G88A_A2	46	1-17609A	SCREW, 8X16 8.8 UNI5931-67	2
EAZ0136G88A_A2	47	EAC0087G80A	CUP,FOR LONG PEDALS PROTECTION	2
EAZ0136G88A_A2	48	EAS2229G68A	CABINET, EQUIP-SWING ARM	1
EAZ0136G88A_A2	49	1-11733	NUT M8	1
EAZ0136G88A_A2	50	1-17741	WASHER d.8	1
EAZ0136G88A_A2	51	1-17741	WASHER d.8	1
EAZ0136G88A_A2	52	1-32601	SCREW TE 8X20 8.8	1
EAZ0136G88A_A2	53	EAS2100G95A	PEDAL-REVERSER PROTECTION	1
EAZ0136G88A_A2	55	1-32501A	SCREW 8X16 8G	2
EAZ0136G88A_A2	56	1-17841	WASHER - d. 8X24	2
EAZ0136G88A_A2	57	EAS2115G83A	PROTECTOR,PEDAL	1
EAZ0136G88A_A2	58	1-17741	WASHER d.8	2
EAZ0136G88A_A2	59	1-11733	NUT M8	2
EAZ0136G88A_A2	60	EAL0413G34A	STICKER- INFLATOR	1
EAZ0136G88A_A2	64	EAL0442G87A	STICKER, PEDALS	1
EAZ0136G88A_A2	65	1-17741	WASHER d.8	2
EAZ0136G88A_A2	66	1-11733	NUT M8	2
EAZ0136G88A_A2	67	1-13241	WASHER,FLAT, d.6	2
EAZ0136G88A_A2	68	EAA0349G76A	RING- BOX, GREASE	1
EAZ0136G88A_A2	69	1-31101A	SCREW, HEX HEAD MACHINE 6X30 8.8	2
EAZ0136G89A_B	70	1-23252A	PIN D6x30 UNI-EN 28734B	8
EAZ0136G89A_B	71	EAM0048G27A	SUPPORT FOR SLIDING ROD 70x50	2
EAZ0136G89A_B	72	EAA0344G31A	ROD ELEVATOR	1
EAZ0136G89A_B	73	EAM0053G47A	HEXAGONAL ROD	1
EAZ0136G89A_B	74	EAC0094G02A	RING, SHOCK-ABSORBER	2

EAZ0136G89A_B	75	EAA0344G32A	CYLINDER- VERTICAL, LOCKING	1
EAZ0136G89A_B	76	EAS2096G70A	PROTECTIONS SUPPORT	1
EAZ0136G89A_B	77	EAC0094G00A	SCREW-ARM,RETAINING	2
EAZ0136G89A_B	78	1-26103A	SCREW TSEI 10X35 10.9	2
EAZ0136G89A_B	79	1-19633B	NUT- M10 6S BLK UNI5589-65	2
EAZ0136G89A_B	80	1-17741	WASHER d.8	3
EAZ0136G89A_B	81	1-17809A	SCREW 8X25 8.8 A2J UNI5931-67	1
EAZ0136G89A_B	82	EAS2096G72A	VERTICAL STRANGLE	1
EAZ0136G89A_B	83	EAM0053G48A	CAM SUPPORT FRONT H STRANGLE	2
EAZ0136G89A_B	84	EAM0053G49A	HORIZONTAL STRANGLE CRANCK MECHANISM CAM	1
EAZ0136G89A_B	85	EAS2096G74A	H STRANGLE PLATE	1
EAZ0136G89A_B	86	EAM0053G50A	H STRANGLE ECCENTRIC REGISTER	1
EAZ0136G89A_B	87	EAS2096G75A	HOOK SPRING PLATE	1
EAZ0136G89A_B	88	EAS2096G76A	SPIRAL PIPES CONNECTION SHEET	1
EAZ0136G89A_B	89	1-51401A	HEX SCREW M16 x 150 ISO 4014 Zinc.	4
EAZ0136G89A_B	90	1-25941A	PLANE WASHER D16x27x2.5 UNI1750 ZINC	4
EAZ0136G89A_B	91	EAM0053G51A	SPRING-RECALL, LEVER, LOCKING	2
EAZ0136G89A_B	92	EAM0053G52A	SLIDING ROD ROLLER	2
EAZ0136G89A_B	93	EAM0053G53A	SLIDING ROLL 70x50 ROD	2
EAZ0136G89A_B	94	EAM0053G54A	ROD 70x50 SLIDING ROLL REGISTER	4
EAZ0136G89A_B	95	1-15933A	NUT M8 DIN 936 - UNI 5589	4
EAZ0136G89A_B	96	1-51910A	SCREW STEI 6X30 12K	2
EAZ0136G89A_B	97	1-14810	SCREW SSCR M12x40 DIN 913 Burn.	2
EAZ0136G89A_B	98	1-22733A	NUT - M12 6S	4
EAZ0136G89A_B	99	EAM0053G55A	CAM RETURN SPRING	2
EAZ0136G89A_B	100	1-20041A	WASHER - d.6X18	1
EAZ0136G89A_B	101	1-13241	WASHER,FLAT, d.6	5
EAZ0136G89A_B	102	1-23152A	SPLIT PIN D5x28 UNI 1336 Zinc	1
EAZ0136G89A_B	103	EAM0053G58A	SPRING - RECALL,PIN	1
EAZ0136G89A_B	104	1-25841A	PLANE WASHER Di 8.4x14x1.6 UNI6592 ZINC	7
EAZ0136G89A_B	105	1-30609	SCREW, HEX SOCKET HEAD M/8x65	2
EAZ0136G89A_B	106	EAM0053G60A	SPIRAL PIPE POLYURETHAN ø6x4	1
EAZ0136G89A_B	107	EAM0053G59A	SPIRAL PIPE POLYURETHAN ø6x4	1
EAZ0136G89A_B	108	EAC0094G14A	BODY,HANDLE FIXING	1
EAZ0136G89A_B	109	EAA0338G09A	VALVE,LIFT CONTROL,YELLOW BUTTON	1
EAZ0136G89A_B	110	EAC0094G03A	HANDLE, RIGHT ST.1801	1
EAZ0136G89A_B	111	1-14701A	SCREW HEX HEAD MACHINE 6X16 8G	2
EAZ0136G89A_B	112	1-9933	NUT, PREVAILING TORQUE M6	2
EAZ0136G89A_B	113	1-32701A1	SCREW M8X25	1
EAZ0136G89A_B	114	1-21223A	SCREW, SELF-TAPPING (M3.5X13MM)	4
EAZ0136G89A_B	115	1-11204A2	SCREW,TCB PHILIPS HEAD M3X10	4
EAZ0136G89A_B	116	EAM0053G61A	ROLLER, MODIFIED D.4X25,8	1
EAZ0136G89A_B	117	1-16509A1	SCREW TCEI 6X25 8G	2
EAZ0136G89A_B	118	1-30109A	SCREW	1
EAZ0136G89A_B	119	1-39901A	SCREW M 8X50 ISO4017 - DIN933	2
EAZ0136G89A_B	120	EAM0053G62A	SPRING - RECALL, ADJUSTMENT	2
EAZ0136G89A_B	121	1-15433	NUT M10 YELLOW ZINCKED DIN 934	1
EAZ0136G89A_B	122	1-13310	SCREW 10X30 12K	1
EAZ0136G89A_B	123	EAM0053G63A	WASHER- REINFORCEMENT	1
EAZ0136G89A_B	124	1-15079A	FITTING 1/8-4	1
EAZ0136G89A_B	125	1-26981A	VANNE,EXHAUST-QUICK 1/8	1
EAZ0136G89A_B	126	EAM0032G91A	MUFFLER 1/8	1
EAZ0136G89A_B	127	1-15379A	FITTING-90 DEG,FIXED L 4X6 1/8	1
EAZ0136G89A_B	128	1-17833A	HEX.NUT M6 6S	2
EAZ0136G89A_B	129	1-23352A	PIN - 6X40	1
EAZ0136G89A_B	130	1-15179A	STRAIGHT FITTING RAPID CONNECTOR 6x4 M12	1
EAZ0136G89A_B	131	EAA0344G33A	CYLINDER ø63	1
EAZ0136G89A_B	132	1-48601A	SCREW 10X100 10.9 A2R UNI5737-65	1
EAZ0136G89A_B	133	1-10133	NUT -S.LOCK,LOW - M10	1
EAZ0136G89A_B	134	1-18084A	GREASER-NIPPLE M8x1,25	1
EAZ0136G89A_B	135	EAM0053G70A	BUSHING- CENTERING, SCREW	2
EAZ0136G89A_B	136	EAC0094G07A	PAD, SHOCK-ABSORBER	2
EAZ0136G89A_B	137	1-17709	SCREW TCEI 8X20 8G	4
EAZ0136G89A_B	138	1-11579A	FITTING-STRAIGHT 4X6 1/8	1
EAZ0136G89A_B	139	EAC0087G88A	CENTRAL SPIRAL PIPES PROTECTION	1
EAZ0136G89A_B	140	EAC0087G85A	SPIRAL PIPES PROTECTION	1
EAZ0136G89A_B	141	EAC0087G97A	CLAMP	4
EAZ0136G89A_B	142	1-24823A	SCR, PHIL PNH 3,5 x 16 mm ISO 7049-F	4
EAZ0136G89A_B	143	1-52010A	SCREW STEI M12X70 12.9	2
EAZ0136G89A_B	145	1-3477	RING- SNAP, SHAFT d.8	4
EAZ0136G89A_B	146	EAM0075G51A	WASHER Ø8.5x34	2

EAZ0136G89A_B	147	1-07667A	TENSION SPRING	2
EAZ0136G89A_B	148	EAM0086G11A	CENTRAL UPPER PROTECT. TILTING TOWER	1
EAZ0136G89A_B	149	1-54609A	SCREW M6 x 10mm ISO7380 Zinc.	8
EAZ0136G89A_B	150	EAC0087G84A	PROTECTION-UPPER, TOWER	1
EAZ0136G89A_B	151	EAC0094G25A	FRONT PROTECTION TOWER	1
EAZ0136G89A_B	152	1-31241A	WASHER D.5 MM	2
EAZ0136G89A_B	153	1-24423A	SCREW -S.THREAD, 10EX13TE	8
EAZ0136G89A_B	154	EAM0127G82A	CORE PISTON D12mm	1
EAZ0136G89A_B	155	EAM0127G83A	HEX SCREW M6x35 WORKED	1
EAZ0136G89A_B	156	EAM0080G77A	TOWER SUPPORT MACHINED	1
EAZ0136G89A_B	157	EAM0051G65A	TOWER - AXLE PIN	1
EAZ0136G89A_B	158	EAM0075G52A	BUSHING, CONIC - TOWER	2
EAZ0136G89A_B	159	EAM0051G74A	WASHER-SHIM 30X17X0.3	2
EAZ0136G89A_B	160	1-02637A	NUT - S.LOCK, HIGH- M16 5S	2
EAZ0136G89A_B	161	EAM0086G15A	C67 WASHER THK 0.8	2
EAZ0136G89A_B	162	EAS2130G10A	PROTECTION, REAR- TOWER	1
EAZ0136G89A_B	163	EAM0006G49A	RETAINER-FLAP	1
EAZ0136G89A_B	164	EAM0080G29A	CLAMP, OVERTURNING	1
EAZ0136G89A_B	165	1-10141A1	WASHER P.d.10	4
EAZ0136G89A_B	166	1-3148	EXT.SHAKEPROOF d.10 DIN 6798/A	5
EAZ0136G89A_B	167	1-19409	SCREW TCEI 10X40	2
EAZ0136G89A_B	168	1-57309A	SCREW TCEI 10X80 8G ZINC.BIANC UNI 5931-	4
EAZ0136G89A_B	169	EAA0329G95A	MOUNTING/DEMOUNTING TOOL	1
EAZ0136G89A_B	170	EAM0032G02A	WASHER- TOOL CLAMPING	1
EAZ0136G89A_B	171	1-34301A	SCREW HEX 10X20 8G	1
EAZ0136G89A_B	172	EAM0125G79A	BUSHING, CENTERING- SPRING	1
EAZ0136G89A_B	173	EAA0372G24A	PROTECTIONS FOR MOUNTING TOOLS	1
EAZ0136G89A_B	174	EAS2068G99A	BACK SUPPORT, TILT POST	1
EAZ0136G89A_B	175	EAA0356G14A	CYLINDER TILTING TOWER	1
EAZ0136G89A_B	176	1-20801	SCREW TE 12X65 8G	1
EAZ0136G89A_B	177	1-19933A	NUT - LOCK - M12 DIN985	1
EAZ0136G89A_B	178	EAS2087G76A	TIMING CASE, SIDE	1
EAZ0136G89A_B	179	EAA0376G51A	TIMING CASE, BACK	1
EAZ0136G89A_B	180	1-10041	WASHER D.8	3
EAZ0136G89A_B	181	1-32601A	SCREW TE 8X20 8G	3
EAZ0136G89A_B	182	1-19041A	WASHER 5X16X1	6
EAZ0136G89A_B	183	EAA0356G43A	SEALS,KIT FOR TILTING-TOWER CYLINDER D.9	1
EAZ0136G89A_B	184	1-26481A	SPEED CONTROLLER FLAT	1
EAZ0136G89A_B	185	EAA0362G33A	LEFT HANDLE WITH INSERTS	1
EAZ0136G89A_B	186	EAA0440G21A	LATERAL COVER RAL 9005	1
EAZ0136G89A_B	186	EAA0502G16A	LATERAL COVER BLACK	1
EAZ0136G89A_B	187	1-14909	SCREW	1
EAZ0136G90A_A	188	EAA0370G84A	FOOT PEDAL ASM 4P 1PH 115V (US)	1
EAZ0136G90A_A	189	EAM0068G80A	PEDAL ASM SUPPORT - MACHINED	1
EAZ0136G90A_A	190	EAM0068G10A	SHAFT-HINGE, PEDAL	1
EAZ0136G90A_A	191	EAM0070G32A	COMMUTATOR SPRING GUIDE	1
EAZ0136G90A_A	192	EAM0048G78A	SPRING, PEDAL SWITCH	1
EAZ0136G90A_A	193	EAA0356G94A	VALVE BEAD-BREAKER	2
EAZ0136G90A_A	194	EAM0068G95A	STANDARD PEDAL - MACHINED	3
EAZ0136G90A_A	195	EAM0147G64A	SPRING RECALL PEDALS	3
EAZ0136G90A_A	196	EAM0070G46A	SPACER L=11 mm	2
EAZ0136G90A_A	197	EAM0048G79A	BUSHING, CENTERING- SPRING	1
EAZ0136G90A_A	198	EAC0096G11A	SPACER-PEDAL	1
EAZ0136G90A_A	199	EAA0356G92A	RIGHT SWITCH FOOT PEDAL	1
EAZ0136G90A_A	200	EAC0099G29A	CAM FOR PEDAL B	1
EAZ0136G90A_A	201	EAS2115G09A	PROTECTION SHEET FOR CAM	1
EAZ0136G90A_A	202	EAS2111G73A	ROD POSITIONER PEDAL	2
EAZ0136G90A_A	203	EAA0356G96A	TURNTABLE/ TILTING VALVE	1
EAZ0136G90A_A	204	EAA0394G63A	1S SWITCH SUPPORT ASM	1
EAZ0136G90A_A	205	EAA0347G61A	ROD, REGISTER-REVERSING GEAR	1
EAZ0136G90A_A	206	EAK0279G40A	NUTS/BOLTS FOR SWITCH	1
EAZ0136G90A_A	207	EAA0394G36A	1 PHASE SWITCH-CABLE ASSY. DX US	1
EAZ0136G90A_A	208	EAA0364G09A	HOSES KIT FOOT PEDAL ASM 4P - STD	3
EAZ0136G90A_A	209	EAK0279G39A	NUTS/SCREWS FOR FOOT PEDAL ASM	1
EAZ0136G91A_A1	210	1-20423	Self tapping screw d4,2x13	4
EAZ0136G91A_A1	211	EAS2089G49A	COVER, FOR BOX, BLACK PAINTED	1
EAZ0136G91A_A1	212	8-06520A	MANOMETER EEC APPROVED 0-10 BAR	1
EAZ0136G91A_A1	213	8-10414A	SEAL-OR d.14	1
EAZ0136G91A_A1	214	EAA0328G57A	BLEEDER VALVE	1
EAZ0136G91A_A1	215	EAM0043G64A	WASHER, BLEEDER VALVE	1
EAZ0136G91A_A1	216	EAA0364G72A	TOOL STORAGE BOX	1

EAZ0136G91A_A1	217	24201	HOSE-AIR 6X8, BLACK	1
EAZ0136G91A_A1	218	1-18702A	SCREW FILLISTER HEAD MACH M8X20 ISO	3
EAZ0136G91A_A1	219	1-17841A	WASHER d. 8X24, BLK	3
EAZ0136G91A_A1	220	EAA0329G98A	TOOL BOX SUPPORT, FINISHED	1
EAZ0136G91A_A1	221	1-17709	SCREW TCEI 8X20 8G	2
EAZ0136G91A_A1	222	1-3048	WASHER SHAKEPROOF D8 BLK.	2
EAZ0136G91A_A1	223	1-10041	WASHER D.8	2
EAZ0136G91A_A1	224	EAA0481G30A	HOSE INFLATION WITH CHUCK AND FITTINGS	1
EAZ0136G91A_A1	225	1-28579A	INFLATING STRAIGHT CLIP CHUCK - 1/4"	1
EAZ0136G91A_A1	226	1-03482A	HOSE CLAMP	2
EAZ0136G91A_A1	227	EAA0490G75A	HOOK FOR INFLATING GAUGE FOR CHUCK DILL	1
EAZ0136G91A_A1	228	1-11733	NUT M8	1
EAZ0136G91A_A1	229	EAH0049G13A	TIRE GUN TUBE	1
EAZ0136G91A_A1	230	1-12079A	FITTING - AIR 1/8 d.7	1
EAZ0136G91A_A1	231	1-11479A	FITTING - L 6X8 1/8	1
EAZ0136G91A_A1	232	1-11779A	FITTING, STRAIGHT, M/F 1/4" L.36mm	1
EAZ0136G91A_A1	233	EAC0078G59A	BODY BLEEDER VALVE	1
EAZ0136G91A_A1	234	1-11479A	FITTING - L 6X8 1/8	1
EAZ0136G91A_A1	235	EAA0356G06A	PIPE, W. MANOMETER DAMPER	1
EAZ0136G91A_A1	236	1-10341	WASHER - d.14	1
EAZ0136G91A_A1	237	1-11879A	COUPLING REDUCT. FF 1/4-1/8"	1
EAZ0136G91A_A1	238	1-26741A	WASHER, COPPER 1/8	1
EAZ0136G86A_A1	239	EAS2089G67A	TANK - INFLATOR	1
EAZ0136G86A_A1	240	1-12579A	STRAIGHT.FITTING MF 1/2"-1/8"	1
EAZ0136G86A_A1	241	1-17179A	ELBOW FITTING "L" 4X6 1/4"	1
EAZ0136G86A_A1	242	EAM0074G01A	PROTECTION, MANOMETER	1
EAZ0136G86A_A1	243	8-06120A	MANOMETER-RADIAL 0-16 D.40	1
EAZ0136G86A_A1	246	1-58409A	SCREW	2
EAZ0136G86A_A1	247	EAK0306G44A	ASSY, VALVE FOR GT NOZZLE	1
EAZ0136G86A_A1	248	EAK0306G46A	FITTINGS FOR GT NOZZLE	1
EAZ0136G86A_A1	249	EAK0306G45A	FITTINGS PROTECTION FOR GT	1
EAZ0136G86A_A1	250	1-09276A	1/2" CAP	1
EAZ0136G93A_A2	251	EAA0363G16A	GEARBOX 3rd SERIE	1
EAZ0136G93A_A2	252	EAA0534G62A	1 PHASE US MOTOR CABLE ASSEMBLY	1
EAZ0136G93A_A2	253	2-99966A	MOTOR 1PHASE 115V 60Hz 1HP	1
EAZ0136G93A_A2	254	EAW0277G38A	115VAC MOTOR CABLE (ORANGE)	1
EAZ0136G93A_A2	255	EAM0082G59A	PULLEY DP=2" HOLE D.5/8"	1
EAZ0136G93A_A2	256	1-50410A	SCREW STEI 6X12 12K BR	1
EAZ0136G93A_A2	257	1-48910A	SCREW	1
EAZ0136G93A_A2	258	EAS2131G28A	MOTOR SUPPORT	1
EAZ0136G93A_A2	259	EAK0341G09A	REDUCTION UNIT PULLEY KIT	1
EAZ0136G93A_A2	262	1-1572	KEY-10x8x45	1
EAZ0136G93A_A2	263	EAC0100G52A	BELT A29	1
EAZ0136G93A_A2	264	EAK0279G63A	SCREWS KIT FOR 1PHASE MOTOR	1
EAZ0136G93A_A2	265	EAK0279G65A	SCREWS KIT FOR GEARBOX	1
EAZ0136G93A_A2	266	EAK0279G66A	BELT TIGHTENER KIT	1
EAZ0136G93A_A2	267	EAK0279G67A	ANTIROTATION KIT	1
EAZ0136G95A_A	270	1-20179A	FITTING "L" 6X8	1
EAZ0136G95A_A	271	EAA0329G49A	CYLINDER, BEAD BREAKER	1
EAZ0136G95A_A	272	1-16433A	NUT 1/4" X 0.25" CAMOZZI 1253	1
EAZ0136G95A_A	273	1-10433	NUT-S.LOCK,LOW- M14	1
EAZ0136G95A_A	274	EAM0048G04A	LIMIT SWITCH RUBBER PAD	1
EAZ0136G95A_A	275	EAC0078G35A	RING- PLASTIC	1
EAZ0136G95A_A	276	EAC0094G40A	PISTON	1
EAZ0136G95A_A	277	8-18314A	SEAL-OR d.11	1
EAZ0136G95A_A	279	1-11379A	FITTING-ST 6X8 1/8	1
EAZ0136G95A_A	280	EAM0067G34A	SCREW,FITTING- CYLINDER B/BREAK	2
EAZ0136G95A_A	281	EAC0078G36A	END CAP-CYLINDER/BEAD BREAKER	1
EAZ0136G95A_A	282	1-32601	SCREW TE 8X20 8.8	8
EAZ0136G95A_A	287	EAM0048G07A	ROD BEAD-BREAKER CYLINDER	1
EAZ0136G95A_A	288	EAC0078G18A	RING FOR ROD GUIDE D.20	2
EAZ0136G95A_A	289	8-09614A	SEAL, LIP I.D.20 O.D.36 TH.8 ON SHAFT	1
EAZ0136G95A_A	290	EAC0078G10A	RETAINER-SEAL d.20	1
EAZ0136G95A_A	291	8-10014A	O-RING I.D.183,82X2.62	1
EAZ0136G95A_A	292	EAC0078G34A	RING-PISTON, BEAD BREAKER	2
EAZ0136G95A_A	293	8-10114A	SEAL - LIP N d.184	2
EAZ0136G95A_A	294	1-20433A1	NUT-LOCK M14 6S WHITE ZINC	1
EAZ0136G95A_A	295	1-1748	WASHER SHAKEPROOF D8 DIN 6798/AGALV.	8
EAZ0136G95A_A	296	1-11733	NUT M8	8
EAZ0136G95A_A	297	EAS2068G62A	CYLINDER CHAMBER	1
EAZ0136G94A_A	298	EAA0409G88A	12-26" TURN TABLE CENTRE TYPE GT	1

EAZ0136G94A_A	299	EAS2153G40A	PLATE- TURNTABLE,CENTRAL 20"	1
EAZ0136G94A_A	300	EAM0043G15A	GUIDE, 26" SLIDING JAWS	4
EAZ0136G94A_A	301	EAM0043G44A	SPACER CLAMP 26"	4
EAZ0136G94A_A	302	EAA0408G23A	ASSEMBLED SLIDING JAW C/TYP V2	1
EAZ0136G94A_A	303	EAM0086G02A	CLAMP, SLIDING W/CENTRE 26"	1
EAZ0136G94A_A	309	EAC0099G90A	PROTECTION JAWS NEW	4
EAZ0136G94A_A	310	1-36109A2	SCREW TBEI 5X10 8G	4
EAZ0136G94A_A	311	EAA0377G79A	BRACKET CYLINDERS	2
EAZ0136G94A_A	312	EAK0329G88A	SCREWS AND BOLTS WITH ECCENTRIC	2
EAZ0136G94A_A	313	EAK0329G89A	SCREWS AND BOLTS FOR CLAMPS	2
EAZ0136G94A_A	314	1-19509A	SCREW TCEI 10X45 8G	4
EAZ0136G94A_A	315	EAM0043G49A	PLATE, REGISTER -CLAMP	2
EAZ0136G94A_A	316	EAA0351G73A	CLAMPING PLATE	1
EAZ0136G94A_A	317	EAA0410G31A	CYLINDER, TURNTABLE	2
EAZ0136G94A_A	318	EAK0317G36A	SEAL SP FOR ROUND CYLINDER	1
EAZ0136G94A_A	319	EAK0330G35A	TT CYLINDER FITTINGS KIT	1
EAZ0136G94A_A	321	EAK0306G27A	SCREWS AND BOLTS FOR TURNTABLE CYL.	1
EAZ0136G94A_A	322	EAM0051G85A	SUPPORT,RING	1
EAZ0136G94A_A	323	1-18677A	RING- STOP D.60	1
EAZ0136G94A_A	324	EAK0330G32A	GT SYSTEM FITTINGS KIT	1
EAZ0136G94A_A	327	1-25952A	PIN DOWEL 5x10 UNI EN 28734	8
EAZ0136G94A_A	328	EAK0306G25A	TURNTABLE FIXING KIT	1
EAZ0136G94A_A	329	EAA0338G80A	MANIFOLD- REVOLVING	1
EAZ0136G94A_A	330	EAA0338G76A	RING, OUTER - MANIFOLD	1
EAZ0136G94A_A	331	EAA0338G78A	COLLECTOR ASSY - INSIDE RING	1
EAZ0136G94A_A	332	8-10814A	SEAL OR D.69.44X3.53	3
EAZ0136G94A_A	333	EAK0330G28A	REVOLVING MANIFOLD FITTINGS KIT	1
EAZ0136G94A_A	336	EAK0317G09A	HOSES KIT FOR GT NOZZLES	1
EAZ0136G94A_A	337	EAK0317G08A	HOSES KIT FOR 24" TURNTABLES	1
EAZ0136G96A_A	338	1-11433A	NUT - M4 6S	2
EAZ0136G96A_A	339	1-9641	WASHER	2
EAZ0136G96A_A	340	EAS2107G67A	BRACKET,CATAPHORESIS FILTER FIXING	1
EAZ0136G96A_A	341	EAA0350G84A	AIR PRESSURE REDUCER ASSY, W.FITTING	1
EAZ0136G96A_A	347	1-9641	WASHER	1
EAZ0136G96A_A	348	1-13609A	SCREW TCEI 4X16 8G	2
EAZ0136G96A_A	350	EAA0350G54A	VALVE, AIR CONTROL	1
EAZ0136G96A_A	352	1-09176A	CAP,FITTING D.6	1
EAZ0136G96A_A	353	1-12379A	DISTRIBUTOR, MULTI-TEE 08-06	1
EAZ0136G96A_A	354	EAA0364G92A	AIR FILTER+LUBRICATOR+PRESS.REG	1
EAZ0136G96A_A	355	EAC0100G35A	BOWL, OILER COMPLETE	1
EAZ0136G96A_A	356	EAC0100G34A	COMPLETE SEPARATOR BOWL	1
EAZ0136G96A_A	357	1-53009A	SCREW TCEI 4X45 8G	2
EAZ0136G96A_A	358	1-11633A	NUT-HEX. M6 6S	1
EAZ0136G96A_A	359	1-15933A	NUT M8 DIN 936 - UNI 5589	3
EAZ0136G96A_A	360	1-02655A	CLIP M8	1
EAZ0136G96A_A	361	1-1548	WASHER-LOCK d.6	2
EAZ0136G96A_A	362	1-14701A	SCREW HEX HEAD MACHINE 6X16 8G	2
EAZ0136G96A_A	363	1-02955A	PIN-CLIP	1
EAZ0136G96A_A	364	1-6652	PIN - STRAIGHT SLOTTED 4X30	1
EAZ0136G96A_A	365	EAS2134G52A	GT PEDAL SUPPORT	1
EAZ0136G96A_A	366	EAA0329G75A	VALVE, BEAD INFLATING	1
EAZ0136G96A_A	367	EAS2068G87A	INFLATOR PEDAL CATAPHOR. BLK	1
EAZ0136G96A_A	368	EAA0329G76A	GROUP, BEAD INFLATING PEDAL	1
EAZ0136G97A_A	369	EAA0304G75A	ADAPTOR SUPPORT WITH PINS	1
EAZ0136G97A_A	370	EAA0329G95A	TURRET	1
EAZ0136G97A_A	371	EAM0032G03A	WASHER I.D.41 E.D. 52.8 TH.2	1
EAZ0136G97A_A	372	1-49510A	SCREW	2
EAZ0136G97A_A	373	EAM0032G43A	BUSHING, FITTING	1
EAZ0136G97A_A	374	EAM0032G42A	WASHER, REGISTER- QUICK	1
EAZ0136G97A_A	375	1-34301A	SCREW HEX 10X20 8G	1
EAZ0136G97A_A	376	EAM0032G39A	RING, TOOL FIXING SUPPORT	1
EAZ0136G97A_A	377	EAA0304G65A	TOOL WITH KNOB FOR QUICK EXCHANGE	1
EAZ0136G97A_A	378	EAA0304G64A	TOOL SUPPORT WITH PINS	1
EAZ0136G97A_A	379	EAM0032G02A	WASHER- TOOL CLAMPING	1
EAZ0136G97A_A	380	1-34501A	SCREW TE 10X30 8G	1
EAZ0136G84A_A	381	EAK0330G49A	NA LUB. FILTER FIXING KIT	1
EAZ0136G84A_A	382	8-11616A	SNAP BUSHING Øe 22.2mm - Øi 17.5mm	1
EAZ0136G84A_A	397	EAA0439G90A	FILTER-PRESS.RED.-LUBRIC.ASSY+AIR IN L	1
EAZ0136G84A_A	398	EAC0100G35A	BOWL, OILER COMPLETE	1
EAZ0136G84A_A	399	EAC0100G34A	COMPLETE SEPARATOR BOWL	1
EAZ0136G84A_A	400	EAK0315G99A	FITTINGS KIT FOR FILTER	1

EAZ0136G84A_A	401	EAA0489G30A	LUBRICATOR FILTER GROUP	1
EAZ0138G25A_C	402	EAK0279G66A	BELT TIGHTENER KIT	1
EAZ0138G25A_C	403	EAA0523G21A	FOOT PED. ASM 4P	1
EAZ0138G25A_C	404	EAA0523G19A	GROUP, SWITCH TRANSMISSION	1
EAZ0138G25A_C	405	EAA0523G06A	CSA INVERTER BOX ASSY	1
EAZ0138G25A_C	406	EAK0279G40A	NUTS/BOLTS FOR SWITCH	1
EAZ0138G25A_C	407	EAK0341G09A	REDUCTION UNIT PULLEY KIT	1
EAZ0138G25A_C	408	EAA0457G27A	GEARBOX	1
EAZ0138G25A_C	409	EAK0306G75A	SCREWS KIT FOR GEARBOX	1
EAZ0138G25A_C	410	1-1572	KEY-10X8X45	1
EAZ0138G25A_C	411	EAM0192G21A	COUPLING, CONNECTION-M10	1
EAZ0138G25A_C	412	EAM0192G20A	TENSION ROD- FITTING, PLATE	1
EAZ0138G25A_C	413	1-41241A	D10 SPHERICAL WASHER, DIN 6319-C	2
EAZ0138G25A_C	414	EAA0523G16A	1PH 115V MOTOR ASSY	1
EAZ0138G25A_C	415	2-97266A	MOTOR 1PH 115V-60HZ-1HP HAZLOC	1
EAZ0138G25A_C	416	EAS2238G35A	MOTOR SUPPORT	1
EAZ0138G25A_C	417	EAM0154G58A	PULLEY DP=2"HOLE D.5/8"	1
EAZ0138G25A_C	418	EAC0103G74A	V BELT, A-25	1
EAZ0138G25A_C	419	2-16759A	ONE PHASE ROTARY SWITCH	1
EAZ0138G25A_C	420	EAS2126G72A	SUPPORT REVERS.GEAR	1
EAZ0138G25A_C	421	EAA0524G19A	SWITCH BOX COVER WITH GASKETS	1
EAZ0138G25A_C	422	EAK0279G67A	ANTIROTATION KIT	1
EAZ0138G25A_C	423	EAS2100G95A	PEDAL-REVERSER PROTECTION	1
EAZ0138G25A_C	424	1-41341A	D10 CONICAL WASHER, DIN 6319-D	2
EAZ0138G25A_C	425	EAS2239G99A	WELDED PLATE	1
EAZ0104G70A_B1	426	EAM0046G41A	PIN, ROLLER BRINGING	1
EAZ0104G70A_B1	427	EAA0304G97A	POSITION-REGISTER PIN	1
EAZ0104G70A_B1	428	EAM0032G77A	HEXAGONAL ROD, ROLLER BRINGING	1
EAZ0104G70A_B1	429	1-02212A	SCREW-WING THREAD D40 M10x20	1
EAZ0104G70A_B1	430	EAM0032G79A	PIN, ARMS FULCRUM (B	1
EAZ0104G70A_B1	431	1-20709A	SCREW	1
EAZ0104G70A_B1	432	1-04148A	LOCKWASHER EXTERNAL TOOTH (M30)	1
EAZ0104G70A_B1	433	1-01738A	RING NUT M30X1.5	1
EAZ0104G70A_B1	434	EAA0338G00A	CONTROLS BRINGING ARM PAINTED	1
EAZ0104G70A_B1	435	1-34401A	SCREW 10X25 8.8 BLK UNI5739-65	1
EAZ0104G70A_B1	436	EAM0043G04A	WASHER- BOX FIXING	1
EAZ0104G70A_B1	437	1-11233	NUT - M3 WHITE ZINCKED	1
EAZ0104G70A_B1	438	1-9541	WASHER PLAIN D3 DIN 125A	1
EAZ0104G70A_B1	439	1-8152	SPLIT PIN 5X26	1
EAZ0104G70A_B1	440	EAS2068G52A	CONTROLS SUPPORT BLACK PAINTED	1
EAZ0104G70A_B1	441	EAM0032G93A	ANTIROTATION BUSHING	1
EAZ0104G70A_B1	442	EAH0049G09A	HOSE-AIR 4X6	1
EAZ0104G70A_B1	443	EAH0049G08A	AIR FLEXIBLE HOSE 6X4, L.3400	1
EAZ0104G70A_B1	444	EAS2068G50A	SHEET, CONTROL BOX BLACK PAINT.	1
EAZ0104G70A_B1	444	EAS2068G50A	CONTROL BOX COVER SHEET, BLACK	1
EAZ0104G70A_B1	445	EAA0377G99A	VALVE, CONTROLS	1
EAZ0104G70A_B1	446	1-15933A	NUT M8 DIN 936 - UNI 5589	1
EAZ0104G70A_B1	447	EAM0032G97A	PROTECTION BAR	1
EAZ0104G70A_B1	448	1-51009A	SCREW	1
EAZ0104G70A_B1	449	EAM0032G95A	WASHER 30.2X42X1	1
EAZ0104G70A_B1	450	EAS2089G87A	ARM, BEAD BREAKER DISC, PAINTED	1
EAZ0104G70A_B1	451	EAM0052G96A	SPACER PIN GUIDE	1
EAZ0104G70A_B1	452	1-23341A	SHIM RING 35X45X0,5	1
EAZ0104G70A_B1	453	EAS2111G01A	ADJUSTABLE ARM, BEAD PUSHER, BLACK PAINT	1
EAZ0104G70A_B1	454	1-21633A	NUT	1
EAZ0104G70A_B1	455	EAM0069G46A	ADJUSTABLE PIN, TOOL BRINGING	1
EAZ0104G70A_B1	456	1-11633A	NUT-HEX. M6 6S	1
EAZ0104G70A_B1	457	EAC0078G21A	BEAD PUSHER TOOL	1
EAZ0104G70A_B1	457	EAC0102G28A	BEAD PUSHER TOOL	1
EAZ0104G70A_B1	458	1-16609A	SCREW TCEI	1
EAZ0104G70A_B1	459	8-10918A	BUMPER, FEET & SHOCK MOUNT D.60	1
EAZ0104G70A_B1	460	EAM0032G02A	WASHER- TOOL CLAMPING	1
EAZ0104G70A_B1	461	EAC0078G23A	BEAD BREAKER DISC	1
EAZ0104G70A_B1	462	EAM0032G63A	STEEL WASHER D.35X25 Th.0.3	1
EAZ0104G70A_B1	463	EAM0052G97A	SPACER PIN GUIDE 25mm	1
EAZ0104G70A_B1	464	1-6877	RETAINING RING FOR SHAFTS D.25	1
EAZ0104G70A_B1	465	1-19009A	SCREW 10X20 8.8 BLK UNI5931-67	1
EAZ0104G70A_B1	466	1-17609	Screw	1
EAZ0104G70A_B1	467	1-17841	WASHER - d. 8X24	1
EAZ0104G70A_B1	468	1-04263A	BEARING-BALL, SINGLE ROW	2
EAZ0104G70A_B1	469	EAM0032G96A	ROLLER	1

EAZ0104G70A_B1	470	EAA0332G30A	MOUNTING-DEMOUNTING TOOL	1
EAZ0104G70A_B1	471	EAC0097G24A	RF PLUS BEAD PUSHER TOOL	1
EAZ0104G70A_B1	472	EAA0350G39A	RF PLUS BEAD BREAKER TOOL	1
EAZ0104G70A_B1	473	EAA0332G32A	ROD D.35 WITH CONICAL ROLLER	1
EAZ0104G70A_B1	474	EAA0507G98A	HEX BAR WITH OFFSET ROLLER	1
EAZ0104G71A_B	475	EAS2068G47A	COLUMN MH BLACK PAINTED	1
EAZ0104G71A_B	476	EAS2068G39A	SHEET, HOSES PROTECTION BLACK	1
EAZ0104G71A_B	477	8-10818A	BUMPER, FEET&SHOCK MOUNT 80X80X5	1
EAZ0104G71A_B	478	EAS2068G55A	SHEET, CYLINDER COVER BLACK PAINT	1
EAZ0104G71A_B	479	EAC0078G25A	COVER BEAD PUSHER CYLINDER	1
EAZ0104G71A_B	480	EAM0032G76A	PLATE FOR CARRIAGE SLIDING	1
EAZ0104G71A_B	481	EAC0078G14A	SLIDE FOR CARRIAGE	4
EAZ0104G71A_B	482	EAS2068G37A	UPPER BRACKET FOR CYLINDER	1
EAZ0104G71A_B	483	EAC0078G16A	CARRIAGE, ARMS BRINGING PAINTED	1
EAZ0104G71A_B	484	EAA0304G91A	CYLINDER, BEAD PUSHER	1
EAZ0104G71A_B	485	EAK0330G23A	KIT FIXINGS FOR MH	1
EAZ0104G71A_B	486	EAS2068G35A	BRACKET	1